
LUCKNOW PUBLIC SCHOOLS & COLLEGES 

" Lakhimpur Kheri " Jail Road, Anand Nagar, Lko. 

SCHEDULE FORI PRE BOARD EXAMINATION: 2025-26 

CLASS : XII (1SC) 

" A-Block, Rajajipuram, Lko. " Sahara States, Jankipuram, Lko, 

Date 

13.12.2025 

15.12.2025 

14.12.2025 Sunday 

Day 

Saturday 

16.12.2025 Tuesday 

17.12.2025 Wednesday 

Monday 

18.12.2025 Thursday 

19.12.2025 Friday 
20.12.2025 Saturday 

21..12.2025 Sunday 

22.12.2025 Monday 

23.12.2025 Tuesday 

26.12.2025 

3 

24.12.2025 Wednesday 

25.12.2025 Thursday 

5 

27.12.2025 Saturday 

Friday 

Subject / Paper 
Physics Paper-1 (Theory) / Accounts / History 

Art Paper - 1 

English Paper - 2 (Lite rature in English) 
Art Paper - 2 

Biology Paper- 1 (Theory) / Economics 

Physical Education 

Mathematics 

Chemistry Paper -1 (Theory)/ Geography 
Computer Science Paper - 1/ 

Biotechnology Paper -1/ Hindi 

English Paper - 1 (English Language) 
Christmas Holiday 

Psychology 
Commerce 

Timings for the Examination will be displayed on the School's Notice Board. 
2. Students are required to bring their own pencils, pens, rubbers, sharpeners, 

INFORMATION 

geometry boxes, colour pencils, sketch pens and rulers. 
On no account Examination can be taken before or after the scheduled dates. In 
case of sickness a medical certificate should be submitted before the 
commencement of the Exam or as soon as it is possible. 

4. Students using unfair means will be disqualified from the whole examination. 
This scheme can be downloaded from our school website : www.lps-lpc.org 
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